15DECL7Y
11:02:00(EST)

REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REFPORT

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 3
2nd 4
3rd 2
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAT,
3/4
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/4/2
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/4/2/6

Gulfstream 14DEC17

3/4/2/6

NONE

Win

12.60

$2.00 PAYS
88.20

$2.00 PAYS
468.00

$1.00 PAYS
979.10

AmT/MAZ 18.1.0

15DEC17

{(US Dollars)
Flace

4.20
4.80

$1.00 PAYS

44.10

$0.50 PAYS
117.00

30.10 PAYS
87.91

Show

8.40
5.20
5.80

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

Hipddromo de

NJTIONTEerricg




15DEC17 PRICE REPORT

11:02:00(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 14DEC17

RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : ©/1/7/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd 1

3rd 7

4th 5

Exacta
CFFICIAL
9/

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/1/7

Superfecta
COFFICIAL
9/1/7/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/9

$2.

2.

1.

$2.

Win

G0 PAYS
10.60

G0 PAYS
98.60

00 PAYS
228.8%80

00 PAYS
16.40

15DEC17

AmT/MAZ 18.1.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

S1.

Place

00 PAYS
5.30

50 PAYS
24.65

1% PAYS
22.89

00 PAYS
8.20

(0s

Show

2.60
4.80
5.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doliars)

PRCO0DOZ
PAGE# 2




15DEC17 PRICE REPCORT

11:02:00(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 14DECL7

RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/3/2/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

st 1

Z2nd 3

3rd 2

4ath 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
173

Trifecta
CFFPICIAL
1/3/2

SBuperfecta
OFFICIAL
1/3/2/¢6

Daily Double
OFFICIAT
9/1

52.

$2.

51.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
28.60

G0 PAYS
112.00

G0 PAYS
216.60

00 PAYS
10.60

15DEC17

AmT/MAZ 18.1.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

4.00
4.40

00 PAYS

14.30

50 PAYS
28.00

10 PAYS
21.66

00 PAYS
5.30

Show

2.20
3.60
4.20

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOODZ
PAGE# 3




15D8C17
11:02:00(RS8T)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 14DECL7

RACE : 14
SOQURCE :© La
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
1st 4
2nd 3
3rd 8
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/3
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
4/3/8
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/3/8/10

Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL
1/6
1/4

4/3/8/10

$52.

52,

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
53.40

00 PAYS
341.20

00 PAYS
138%.80

00 PAYS
5.80
17.60

15DEC17

AmT/MAZ 18.1.0

(US Dollars)

51.

30.

50.

$1.

Place

4.00
4.80

00 PAYS
26.70

50 PAYS
85.30

10 PAYS
138.98

0C PAYS
2.90
8.80

(Us

(Us

(US

Show

3.20
4.80
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 4




15DECL7
11:02:00(EST}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 14DEC17

RACE : 15

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER BRUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st S

Znd 3

3rd 7

4th 2

Exacta
CFFICIAL
9/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
89/3/7

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
9/3/7/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/9

52.

$2

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

11.80

0C PAYS
68.80

.00 PAYS

1073.80

00 PAYS
1514.00

G0 PAYS
45.490

15DEC17

AmT/MAZ 18.1.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

50.

S0,

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
34.40

50 PAYS
268.45

10 PAYS
151.40

00 PAYS
22.70

(us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.60
2.80
4,40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2Z
PAGE# b




